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GRABENHORST SPECIALSSALE
CON--

FOR
MODERN 2 BEDROOM

STRUCTED IN 1947.

WHITE FRAME HOME,

TEAGUE SPECIALS
WHY BUY TWO CAR LICENSES?

IF YOU CONTEMPLATE MAKING A CHANGE SOON,
COME IN AND LOOK AT OUR FINE LATE MODEL
USED CARS.
WE WILL LICENSE THE CAR YOU BUY

THE BEST TERMS IF NEEDED.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
Grocery business St bldg. St liv. quarters. Will consider trade .
Meat Cutting St Curing Business. Will show excellent net
Variety Store Good location
Small Grocery Includes liv. quarters

CALL PETER H. CEISER

EXTRA SPACIOUS LIVING

GARAGE AND STORAGE SPACE.ROOM

OWNER LEAVING

TEAGUE MOTOR COMPANYPrice Only $7500'
S52 N. COMMERCIAL

FOR QUICK

SEE THIS HOME AND THEN SEE US
Located In very nice residential district, on bus line, and within 3 biles, of
grade St Jr. High Schools. Lge. liv. rm., with fireplace, din. rm., hdwd. firs.,
3 nice bdrms., kitchen with nook, full basm't.

CALL ROY FERRIS

FOR JEWELRY & FUR INSURANCE

CALL HAL HARVARD

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays Call
Roy Ferris - Peter Geiser eJ(

FOR INFORMATION CALL Get Started Right For
The New Year With

A Good Used Gar
1948 Studebaker Champion. Loaded with extras ..$1595
1947 Studebaker Champion. Loaded with extras . . 129S
1941 Studebaker President. Very clean. Only .... 650
1946 Chevrolet Coupe. Clean 995
1941 Studebaker Commander. Clean 650
1940 Dodge Clean 595
1939 Plymouth Clean 395
1939 Studebaker Very clean 495
1940 Ford Sedan. Tudor 475
1936 Chevrolet 2;door. Clean 245

We have some Real Bargains 5n

Trucks and Pickups. Also some
cheapies for good transportation.

Bonesteele's
370 N. Church

No Down Payment
NO UNREASONABLE FINANCE

CHARGES

BANK RATES AVAILABLE

ON THESE SOUND

SERVICEABLE LOW PRICED UNITS

1939 FORD CLUB COUPE $395
1938 FORD 400
1937 CHEVROLET MASTER SEDAN 350
1937 CHRYSLER ROYAL 250
1937 BUICK SPEC. SEDAN 300
1937 PLYMOUTH SEDAN 250
1937 OLDSMOBILE SEDAN 325
1936 TERRAPLANE COUPE 95

YOU'LL SEE YOU CAN

BUY BETTER AT

Loder .Bros.
465 CENTER ST.

FOR SALE FARMS
IDEAL crop farm. 30 A at

edge of city, on pvmt. Very fertile bot-
tom loam, all under lrrlg. 2 BR plaM.
hse. bsmt., furnace. Lite. barn, concrete
nrs., urafle A mil house. Priced mht
at 118,000. Terms or trade for Salem
home,

HOWELL PRAIRIE FARM ON RIVER. 81
acre. Can be irrw. Best land available
lor specialty crops. 4 Vj A of 4 yr. old
boyaen berries. Good home. barn, silo, 2
car garage. OWNER SACRIFICES at
112.000. Equlpm't at BAROAIN.

36 ACRKtt DEEP CHKHALIS SILT. High-
ly Productive bottom land. Lays along
main highway, elate In. Spacious, mod
home, features bsmt., furnace, fire-
place. 119.900. Easy terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph. Eve Ph.

Wondburn Biu 142. Collect b310

REAL ESTATk

Best Buys
3 Bedrooms

2 years old. close In; suburban. Insulat-
ed, weather stripped, oil heat, total
price only 19150. Eves. Ph. or

$1500 Down
Very modern, 2 BR. down. 1 up,

garage, brick front, lite. DR. Im-
mediate poss.. choice location. W1I
worth 10500. Eve. Ph. or

$1500 Down
Almost new 2 B.R. could ejwily be made
jnw 4. All. Bar.. lge pacloiu rooma,
hdwd. doors, home has had c0 Hood
care. Beautiful turn. Available al very
reasonamo price. rolBl price 18500. Eve
fn. Or

$300 Down
Extra special. We have made arrange-
ments to build you a home on your lot.
Very neat, modern, auto furnace, 780

i. ft. floor space, hdwd. firs., spacious
closets. Utility room inside, storage
space upitalrs. plastered, plntc glass
windows, car port. You will be proudto own this home. Come in for de-

tails. Total price only 5B30O.

$1250 Full Price
Very liveable 2 room home. 6 miles
from Salem. 1 acre lot. Well worth th
asking price. Eve. Ph. or

14 Acres
Modern room home 20x30 barn. Equip-
ped for Irrigation, fnmlly fruit,

soil. Only 7 miles from Salem. See
this one for 18500. Eve. Ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Rd. Ph.

or c310

Look These Over
11300 buys lge. lot, water, elcc., and a
neat metal covered trailer house Just
right for two. 1200 down.

3 B. RMS., 1 AC, SALEM
H2.500 with terms, the hse. has hdwd.
floors, basement, furnace, north.

Keizer 3 B. Rms.
110.250 new and modern, lite, lot. lawn,
shrubs, clo.se store, easy terms.

NEAR SALEM HI FURNISHED
17250 Ik lot. 2 b. rms., late built.

ENGLEWOOD 2 B. RMS.
1B350 appraised $8500 on loan, attr. mod.
0 yr. plaster, fireplace, etc., Low down
payment.

LOVELY HIGH ON A HILL
Would you like to look down on Salem
and live In an extra modern new 3 bed
rms. ii so. call or pnone.

Trailer Court Salem
Iflfino total prfce. Income 1160 month.
I2f)00 cash will handle.

NEW 10 UNIT COURT
135,000 Income $420 month, steady rent-
als, hiway front could be overnights.

4 Acres 99E North
115,000, close to good town. 3 b. rm. fur-
nished hse. Shrubs, berries, etc. 500
front on hlwny.

E. M. Hunter, Real Estate
770 S. Com'l, Ph. Eve.

c310

NELSON NEWS
ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT $5250

One bdrm., L.R. and D.R., kit. and bath
on 1st dr., 2 bdrms. up. Wired for elec.
range, eloc. w. htr., gar., pvd. at. and
sidewalk, lot 00x150. Fruit and nut trees.

A SOUND BUSINESS
Successfully operated In the snine loca-
tion for many yrs. Good middle claw
clientele with steady Income. Has more
than M 00,000 per yr. turnover. Equlpm't.at 16800. Stock on Inv. basis. Low oper-
ating cost.

CITY HOME RUSTIC SETTING
2 bdrms.. Ue. comb. L.R. and D R.. den.
kit., bkfst. nook, iinllnlshed 2nd fir.
Elec. heat, fplace., insulated, dble. gar.
2 A. beautifully landscnped. good well
with elec. pump. Priced $10,500.

87 ACRES $11,550
75 A. In cultv., bal, woodlot. 40 A. in
crop. 2 wells with elec. pumps. 5 rm.
u.sahle hse, 12 stanchion barn, hog hse..
chicken hse., Implement shed. On cream
rt. and mall rt., bus to school, 2 ml.
N.E. Turner.
NELSON & NELSON

MULTIPLE LISTING REALTORS
Personal Service by men who Specialize"2 N. HlRh St. - Ph. c30)

SACRIFICE
Owner says sell below my

cost, 2 bedroom bungalow. H.W. floors,
auto heal, fully insulated and weather
stripped, about 11100.000 will handle.

5 ACRES CLOSE IN,
CALL US.

C STREET SPECIAL
One of the better built homes, 2 nice
bedrooms, large living room, hardwood
floors, auto oil heat, nice little break-
fast nook, really a good buy.
Goodwin and McMillin

REALTORS
Pho. - 4R4 Court Evt.

CHI

$3500
Why pay rent when you can buy a
furnished 2 bedroom home for J3500
cash. Call Mr. Quten. Eve. Ph.

Cafe
A neat going business cafe, located In
biLslness renter, serves home cooked
niials, lots ot lunches, can be

for $1000 down, full price J3S00.
Appoint, necessary. Call Mr. Queen. Eve.
Ph.

Keizer District
Extra lame lot. east front, well arrang-
ed home wilt' t bdrms. and unfinished
attic, new. $1000 down, full price onlv
IB150. Call Mr, Brown. Eve, Ph.

Northeast
Why not move Into a new home that
has H.W. floors, plastered, auto, floor
furnace, attached garane, near school
and bus, priced right. 17250. Terms, Call
Brown. Eve. Ph.

$6500
Price reduced JflOO for a Quirk sale on
this well built FHA approved 2

home, with inside utility, large garage,
close to grade school and city bus. North.
This home will go O.I. for low down
payment. Call Mr. Bourne. Eve. Ph.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol. Ph. c309

CLOSE TN$5,250
3 bdrm, older type home, modern. Bus
by door. Walking distance to Stale
House. Will trnde for 3 bdrm. home.

Eve.

$1,000 Down Total
' Price $6,300

Near Catholic school. 4 bdrm. home.
Motif rn. 4 blks. to school, bus by door.
Lartte lot. Eve.

4 Bedrooms South
$8,500

13.100 down. FHA com. $6,400. Living
rm. and dlntna rm. combined, kit-
chen, 3 bdrms. down, bath and 3 bdrms.
up. Automatic oil floor furnace, and
full basement. This house Is priced to
ell. Eve.

J. F. Ulrich Co., Realtor
317 Court 8t. Pli. e309

SEE Oril LISTINGS BEFORE BUYING
WE HAVE Bp M K GOOD CITY AN O
SUBURBAN HOMES, AS WEI J. AS
LARGE AND SMALL FARM PROPER-
TIES FOR SALE OR TRADE.

DENTON & DENTON
REALTORS

Formerly
LEO H. CHILDS. INC

344 Slate fit. Ph. C311

OAUmm ADVERTISING I

Per lint 15o
Ptr Line 1 times 40o
Per Line t time 60e
Per Line 1 month W.OO

Outside of Salem 15o per line pei
day

Uln. SOc: 1 times mln. SOe

times mln. 11.20 No Refunds
UADEas In Local News Col Onln

30c per line

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
B.R. HOME, attached ear., unfln. up.

r plentr space ior extra B.R. St etoraac.
. le. lot, chicken hae. Just out of city

limits E. Close to More end bus. 633

Edina Lane. Ph. 3

5 ACRES
111,500 Good modern 2 bed rm.
home, fireplace, basement, furnace, etc.
flhfclren hniix Am all barn, edge of city,

- pavement and bus, very good. Call Ray
Davis.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve. a310'

OWNER WILL SELL at sacrifice 2

Insulated house In Keizer dlst. h acre.
halt in strawberries. Immediate poas.
Make an olferl Ph. a309

PRICE REDUCED
17.950 Nice 2 bed rm. ranch type
home, has extra large living rm.. kitch-

en, bath St utility, fireplace, furnace,
Jot 82x152. att. garage. A steal, terms,
Call Ray DavLs.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
060 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve. a310

Late Built
A nice 2 BR home close to school, stores,
bus, needs a little touching up. to make
a very attractive low priced home. S8500
with low down payment. Call WALT
MUSGRAVE.

Walt Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater Ph. a310

New F.H.A. Approved
Well planned 2 bdrm. bungalow with
electric heat. Attached garage. Lot
faces park. Is on bus line. 3 blocks from
school. 11100 down. 152.50 per mo. or
will consider good used car as part down
navment. Cull Bon Celary.

.Walter Musgrave Realtor
1311 Edgewater. Ph. Eve.

a310

OWNER LEAVING
Nearly new 6 rm. house with attached
garage. Large lot. Nice lawn St shrubs,
fenced. A real buy, 15500.

C. W. Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l, Ph. Eve.

NORTH
S bdrm.. din. rm., attach, gar., lge.
lot, fireplace, all Ise., rms., unfinished
upstairs.

ONLY 1500 DOWN

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldtt. Ph.
Real Estate Mtg. Loans and Ins.

$500 DOWN
Older type house, 2 bdrms. Partly furn.
Full price 13500.

C. W. Reeve, Realtors
' Mb S. Com'l. Ph. Eve.

a310'

Open House fill Sold
Suburban south. Spacious 2 bdrm. home.
Picture, windows, fireplace, patio St
etc. Woodsy view. Ph. and price
this or drive by3895 Welty ave. al'

FMRMOUNT HILL
10500 New 3 hedroom home on an ex-

tra large lot. Nice size living room and
dining room, nnrawooa hoots, jnsiae
utility room.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 8. Commercial

Ph. Eve. a310

1 BDRM. FURN" HOUSE for sale. H50(T

Very small down payment. Fireplace St
nook. 185 N. 23rd. A3 10

3 BEDROOM
North 31st. Tlnrdwood firs., large living
room, dlncttce. 16950. Small dn. pay-- ,
ment, gd. terms on balance.

C. W. Reeve, Realtors
45 8. Com'l. Ph. Eve.

a310

fttSOO. LATE built 2 bdrm. home And
acre located Keizer district. H.W. fin.
Attached garage. Insulated. Terms.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. R'ltors
153 8. High non3J12J- "3n

DANDY SALEM TITS.
New 2 bdrm. Just finished. Don't miss
teeing all the new features In this re
markable buy at JB250. Terms.

$8350 - ENGLEWOOD
1 bdrm,. flrpplnce. This home In fine
condition. Lovely ynrd. Good f.h.a
terms.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church. Ph. Eve.

a300

NEAR ST. VINCENT'S
Exceptionally 2 B.R. home on
a cor. lot, plastered. H.W. firs., colo
tyln bath, fine bas'mt., stairway to attic
with materlnls to finish, Insula-
ted A wcatherstripped. Just JD250.
Crawford.

' YOUNG FARM
Nearly 2 A., east, near school At bus,
S B.R, home on fir., lge. garage, chicle
house, its a good value at 85()o,
Crawford.

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

178 N. High St. Office:
Eve: or a3

$1000 to $1200 Down
WALK I NO DISTANCE TO BIO

hopping Center and State Bldgs. $5250.
6 rooms nud both, bus at door.

Quick Pos.srvi.slon
5 Rooms Furnished $3750

CONSIDER SMALL DOWN PAYMENT
$5950, $1J)50 Down. New.
Modern. 5 rms. As Is. Suburban.

WILLAMKTTK REAL ESTATE
172 8. Liberty - Ph. Salem

n309

FOR SALE LOTS
LOTS, 50x135 ench. Located on paved

street and paved alley. South.
Call O. V. Hume with
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

Mimeographing-Typin- g
POE'S. 665 North 16th. Phone

h31f
HOURLY child care. Ph.
CARPENTER work, any kind. Reas. 1161

Union. Ph.
CEMENT WORK wanted. Ph

FOR RENT ROOMS
SMALL WARM rm. for lady. Close In

Cooking prlv. 740 Chomeketa. Jk3l0"
NICE WARM sleeping room with hot St

coiq water. 255 center. Jk310'

SLP. St Light hskp. rm. Ph. Jk23

CLOSE IN room for clean employed man
540 S. Liberty. jk2'

LARGE SLEEPING ROOM for couple or
employed laoy. B4B N. winter St. Ph.

jkP
GRAND HOTEL

SALEM
CLEAN WARM

CONVENIENT
WEEKLY RATES

High & Court Sts. Ph.
Jk309

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
LARGE CLEAN 2 rm. furn. aptrHAcTwa-ter- .

oil heat, large closets. Close in. Reas.
Adults. 180 Division St. Corner Division
Si N. Front Sts. Jp311

FURN. t RM. Apt. $30. Cottage $30.
apt. $22. 827 N. Liberty. Ph. 27288. Jp23

FOUR ROOM new modern court ant.
Partly furnished. $52.50. Phone 34205
after 5:30. jn.tOil

LARGE CLEAN 4 room apt. Basement,
fireplace, refrlg.. elec. range, washer.
Adult 190 S. 25th. Jp3U

CLEAN FURN. 3 room apt. with bativ
Adults. Ph.21769 or 355 S. 14th. Jp3U

LARGE MOD. furn. 2 rmTapt. Priv. nit"
v bath. Ground floor. 208 Bush. Ph.
" Jp311

MOD. FURN. Apt. Lights, water, garbage
Pri. bath, close in. $35 mo. Inq. rear
apU 834 N.Front. j,)4

1411 STATE ST. 3 rm. furn. apt. Prlv. bath.
JP25'

Ife at H. L.

RM. FURN. apt., $45. Utilities turn. 725
S. 13th. JP310'
RM. FURN. court apt. Close In. Ph. 20714

JP310

RM. FURN. basem
571

NEW 4 rm. all electric. No children. Ph.
JP3

RM. FURN. upstairs apt. Close In. Ph.
jP3

NEW t RM. partly furn apt. Adults.' 1047
Madlson,Ph. Jp3

ROOM furn. apt. Call between 9 and 5.
liu a. com l. Jp3
RM. APT., private bath and entrance.
Close to bus and stores. 735 S. 13th.

JP310

YOU CAN afford the best! Ambassador
apts. $50 to $75. Ph. jplO

FURN. APT., 2 rooms & bath. Prlv, ent.
Almost iowntown, tor 2 working girls.
Ph. Jp310

close IN modern rm. furn. apt. 535
. Winter. Jp309

YOUNG MAN will share uptown furn.
apt. with other reliable single man. Ph.

rPn. Jp3U
ROOM unfurn. basement apt. Newly

decorated. Roomy Si attractive. Ph.
1375 N. Com'l, Jp311

ROOM FURN. upstairs apt. Large rooms
ami storage space, rn. 1375 N.
Com'l. jp3U

NEWLT DECORATED modem 3 rm. furn.
l. Privet bath. AU electric. Ph.

BDRM. furn. apt. West Salem, $40. Ph
JP309

PHONE:

Sales &Service
Ph.

AUTOMOBILES

EVERY DAY IS SALE DAY
AT OUR USED CAA LOT

ALL MAKES. ALL MODELS, ALL PRICES

We Invite your comparison for prleewith like make St model any where.

Herral-Owen- s Co.
TRADES TERMS

660 N. LIBERTY ph.

HAPPY NEW YEAR!
And you will be happy all
year long with any of these

LODER BROS.
"SAFETY-TESTED- "

CARS
'49 KAISER SEDAN 1145

1800
'48 OLDSMOBILE "78" SEDAN.. 19SS
'48 NASH AMB. SEDAN 1891
'47 CHEVROLET SPECIAL

SEDAN 1181
'47 BUICK R.M. CLUB COUPE! 1481
47 PONTIAC STA. WAOON. 1540

'47 STUDEBAKER COM.
CLUB COUPE 147S

'48 DeSOTO . 1235
'46 OLDSMOBILE "78" SEDAN. laeo

Loder Bros.
OLDSMOBILE

485 CENTER ST. - 1.7S7S
2410 FAIRGROUNDS RD. .

mm- -

l!ll DOHOE pan.l. 11,000 mlln. A- con-
dition. 11295. sag M. Cnureh, kick of
68-

3I1- -

41 Buick
SUPER SEDAN

GOOD TIRES. EXCELLENT MOTOR!
RADIO, HEATER, DEFROSTER FOw

TOnsH- raTSRTOP.
XIRY ;LEA". THIS IB A REAL

TERMS, TOLL

$695

Orval's
Center ,t Church
"THE LOT WITH THE TURNTABIJ?

IM0 STUDEBAKER Ch.mplon Sedu. M

'3",.S'.KV!'K Co""- R"". ".ma rn. J3. 430i

'46 NASH
SUPER 6 SEDAN
PERFECT CONDITION. ONLY

$199 DOWN
BAL. 18 MONTHS

State Motors Inc.
PACKARD

USED CAR LOT
678 S. 12th ST.

Mr. Balck

REAL ESTATE

FLASH
If you have $300 cash for dwn
payment and a vacant lot, we
can deliver you a new home in
90 days. Come in and see us
for details. No phone infor-
mation please.
Al Isaak & Co. Realtors
3035 Portland Rd. Ph.

FOR VOUR SAVnvus investment buy
flr.it mortgage on real estate Salem St

vicinity. Examine security yourself.
Amounts $500 to several thousand dol-
lars, net Investors 5. We make all col-
lections for you If desired.
STATE FINANCE C.O 153 8. High C

WANTED REAL ESTATE
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
hse. Close in.

Jml
FURN. fi RM., clean, close in, adults.

Also 3 rm. furn. apt. Ph. jml
SMALL 2 bdrm. house. Partly furn. Not

modern. Inquire 62 Williams Ave. Jra310
FURNISHED COTTAGE 905 S. 21st. Ph

23497 or 37113.. Jm309
1 BDRM. HOUSE. Nearly new. Be sure

to see Inside. Electric heat, range,
clothes dryer, automatic washer. $62. Ph.

1583 Market. Jm31I
2 B.R. HOUSE for party who will buy my

furniture. Ph. ater 6 p.m. Jm309

1 BDRM. HOUSE $45 per mo. 2 mo. in
adv. No dogs. Rt. 6 Box 611 Brown Rd.,
Swegledist. Jm31D

NICE NEW SUBURBAN neighborhood. 3
BR duplex, all electric, children wel-
come, Va mile Irom new Lincoln school
or i mile E. of State St. 4 Comers,
$70 mo. See caretaker at 4545 State St.
or Ph. 31125. Jm311

320 WEST WILSON Modern 3 rm, house
for rent. Electric heat. Jm309

NEW 2 bdrm. house. Hardwood floors,
L. E. Klumpp Realtor
480 N. Church. Ph. Eve.

Jm309

BR HOUSE. Close In. Stoves furnished.
Ph. Jm310

COMPLETELY FURNISHED 2 bdrm. home
with basement St attached garage. Close
In north. Easy walking distance to state
buildings, schools, etc. $80 per month.
Will give lease If desired. Possession
Jan. 1. See Mr. Bourne at 1140 N.
Capitol. Ph. Jm310

CLEAN 3 RM. mod. furn. Garage. 2 ad-
ults. No pets. Ph. Jm310

Call after S p.m.
Jm2

FOR RENT Your choice 4 room house or
3 room mod. some turn, wired loi
range. $45. Adults pref. No pets. Hen-
nessey, 55 Highway Ave. Jm31

ROOM & BOARD
WILL TAKE elderly people for room and

ooora. Pn. 266 B. Cottage, JJ3

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
FOR RENT Store bldg., at 1694 N.

Com'l. $50.00 per mo. Inquire at 3085

FINE NEW 1300 sq. ft., well located bus
iness or omce room, excellent ior doc-
tors, Insurance office, etc. Ph.

Jl
U DRIVE Trucks. Ro'jlnson Shell Service

Center at Cottage. Ph. 20103. J

BUSINESS SSI. for rent. H. L. Stiff.
FOR RENT. Large room Ferry Street,

suitable for Office or Store. Also
alley warehouse with elevator, dis-

tributor's headquarters.

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High St. Tel. )'

FLOOR BANDERS for rent Montgomery
wara. j

POWER TOOL rentals for home and in
dustrial use. Howser Broa Ph

J

TRAILERS $2.00 per day. Howser Bros
i4iu & tzth. west Salem. '

'OOD USED PIANOS. H. L, Stiff.
TO DO a good lob rent a good floor Sand

er. We sell everything to complete the
100

HOWSER BROS Ph.
UNGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma-

chines Reasonable rates. Free Dick up
A delivery singer Sewing Maeblne Co
130 N Com Ph 33513 r

WANTED TO RENT
BR HOUSE. State addition. Permanent.
Reliable. Ph. 27725. Ja311

RESPONSIBLE couple. son,
need house, furnished or unfurnished.
$50 limit. Phone ja3

3 OR 4 BEDRM. house. Unfurn., for lo
cal reian store mgr. rn. Mr,
Reynolds. Ja311
BDRM. house. Responsible couple with
child. Will lease. Ph. Ja311

WORKING COUPLE would like apt. close
in. Jicas. Arter 6 p.m. Ph. Ja310'

LOST & FOUND
.OST on Hhrh street or in downtown area.

Man's gold Gotham wrist watch. Re-
ward. Phone k311

LOST! Child's left Buster Brown patent
ntner snoe. sine 12 'iB. New. Call
8167. k3U

FOUND! A really good Plate to eat. Food
selling is tiie art of providing foods that
won't come back to customers who will

AUMSVILLE COFFEE SHOP
Aumsville, Oregon

Truck Parking k310

MISCELLANEOUS
DENTAL PLATE (tffPAIR

3 HR SERVIOE IN MOST CASES
DR. HARRY 8 EMLER DENTIST

Adolph Bid.. Stats CommFula) Sts
SALEM Phone m

LES SPRINGER, men's hatter.
we Close Saturdays 12:30.

BUILDING MATERIAL
RED CEDAR shingles fto l 2x3'a any

amount delivered lowest market prices
18 In. No carton packed cedar wall
shakes. Ted Muller p road
Call Salem ma

DOORS
Bedroom, bathroom Sz closet doors, stan-
dard sizes, single panel. The quantity
Is limited at $7.50 each.

KEITH BROWN
Front St Court Salem

mi
AVB ON ROOFING

Let Wire's give you compute IN-

STALLED price on your roofing needs
Wide range of color. Call our outside
salesman for free atlmate Phone

MONTGOMERY WARD OO.
SALEM. OREGON

ma

WINDOWS
Aii much as off regular prleei on
large assortment of single St si'.'ltlpane
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